6
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. August 1, 2017.
Fixtures - LED Outdoors
LED
Outdoor
SLIM
Wall Packs
Slim wall pack luminaires offer a sleek
design with adjustable tilt to ensure light is
being directed where needed. They are
perfect for a variety of applications such as
entrances, walkways or building perimeter
in residential or commercial applications.
7
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 1, 2017.
Fixtures - LED Outdoors
WET
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
-40°C
TEMPERATURE
IP65
IP65
RATING
COMPLIANT
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Housing
colour
Dimming
capability
(Y/N)
Traditionnal
equivalent
(MH)         (HPS)
65571 LWP/SLM/S2/12W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 12 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 1 324 Bronze No 50 W -
65572 LWP/SLM/S2/30W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 3 337 Bronze No 100 W 100 W
65573 LWP/SLM/S2/30W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 30 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 3 337 White No 100 W 100 W
65578 LWP/SLM/S2/40W/40K/347/BRZ/STD 40 347 4 000 80+ 50 000 4 204 Bronze No 150 W 100 W
65574 LWP/SLM/S2/50W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 5 349 Bronze No 175 W 150 W
65575 LWP/SLM/S2/50W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 50 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 5 349 White No 175 W 150 W
65576 LWP/SLM/S2/80W/40K/120-277/BRZ/STD 80 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 9 328 Bronze No 250 W 200 W
65577 LWP/SLM/S2/80W/40K/120-277/WH/STD 80 120-277 4 000 80+ 50 000 9 328 White No 250 W 200 W
12 W
12 W
30, 40, 50 W
30, 40, 50 W
80 W
80 W
ICES
005
5" (127.7 mm)
4 ½" (114 mm)
8
¾
" (
22
3
m
m
)
5 7/16" (138 mm)
11 1/16" (281 mm)